
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING GOLD CD CD 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.5427.65SUIGaby BRITSCHGI / Christoph BAUMANN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.17 1 0 1 0 0 1.97
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

1

2.8 0 0 00 1
1.8 0 1 0 1 0
2.4

0.00
0.17
0.00 1 0 0 0 0

2.80
1.97
2.40

12.11

-1010 3.8000.003.82S25
0110 2.6000.202.42S36

15.0 15.54
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
3.75
4.00

4.00 5.25 4.25 4.50
3.50 4.50 3.75 4.25
3.75 5.00 4.00 4.00

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

4.25
3.92
4.00

Interpretation 4.00 4.25 5.00 3.75 3.750.50 4.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 12.11

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.1025.25GBRVivian KEIRLE / Ian WILLIAMS 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.17 0 -1 1 0 -1 1.63
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

2

2.8 -1 0 0-1 0
1.8 0 -1 0 0 -1
2.4

-0.23
-0.17
0.00 0 -1 0 0 0

2.57
1.63
2.40

11.15

001-1 3.47-1-0.333.82S25
000-1 2.4000.002.42S36

15.0 14.10
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.75

3.00 5.00 3.50 4.25
2.75 5.00 2.75 4.00
3.00 5.25 3.50 4.50

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

3.83
3.42
3.92

Interpretation 3.75 3.25 4.50 3.25 4.500.50 3.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 11.15

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING GOLD CD CD 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.1320.32FRAIsabelle SETZKORN / Lambert SETZKORN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.17 0 -1 0 0 -1 1.63
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

3

2.8 0 -1 -1-2 -1
1.8 -1 -3 -1 0 -1
2.4

-0.70
-0.50
-0.60 -1 -2 0 0 -2

2.10
1.30
1.80

9.19

-2-10-2 2.50-1-1.303.82S25
-10-1-3 1.80-1-0.602.42S36

15.0 11.13
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.25
3.25
3.25

2.25 3.75 3.50 2.75
1.75 3.25 3.00 2.75
2.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

3.17
3.00
3.08

Interpretation 3.25 1.75 3.00 3.00 3.000.50 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 9.19

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00
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